
The Fylde

Free Guided
Walks 2017-18
The Fylde Sand Dunes Project will be running a series of 
FREE volunteer-led guided walks on Lytham St Anne’s  
Local Nature Reserve and surrounding sand dunes.
 
We’ve got over a dozen weekend guided walks on 
offer from June 2017 through to May 2018, so come 
along and discover the wonders of this Site of Special  
Scientific Interest with our passionate and informative  
volunteers.
 
Lancashire Wildlife Trust, Fylde Council and Blackpool  
Council work in partnership on the Fylde Sand Dunes Project 
in order to enhance the nature conservation interest, public  
appreciation and enjoyment of the dunes. The guided 
walks aim to promote the importance of our amazing 
dunes and to provide information about the project and 
our local wildlife.
 

Turn over to see the full schedule of walks. 



Time:	 10am – 12pm
Duration:	 Approximately 2 hours
Price: 	 FREE
Meeting Place:	� Please meet at North Beach Car Park, 

Clifton Drive North, Lytham Saint Anne’s, 
Lancashire, FY8 2TR (Please note this is a 
pay and display car park)

Please wear appropriate footwear as the ground may be  
uneven. Not suitable for those with mobility difficulties.

2017 2018
Sunday 9 July

Saturday 22 July
Sunday 6 August

Sunday 27 August
Sunday 30 September
Saturday 11 November

Sunday 3 December
Sunday 17 December

Saturday 10 February
Sunday 4 March

Saturday 17 March
Sunday 8 April

Saturday 21 April
Sunday 12 May

Saturday 26 May
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For more information about the Fylde Sand Dunes  
Project or our guided walks please contact our project  
officer Amy Pennington on apennington@lancswt.org.uk 
or 07860 954290 (Mon-Fri). For any enquires on the day 
please contact one of our volunteer guided walk leaders 
on 07801 400889.


